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Philips 919313000059 smart lighting Smart wall light ZigBee 8 W

Brand : Philips by Signify

Product name : 919313000059

Product code: 919313000059

Philips Hue Resonate WCA Wall Light, Black, 2Pack

Philips 919313000059 smart lighting Smart wall light ZigBee 8 W:

Limitless possibilities

Directing its light in triangular light effects both up and down, the Resonate wall light in black allows you
to illuminate your porches and patios with elegant, colourful light.

Limitless possibilities

- Unwind with warm to cool white light

- Decorate for the holidays with light

- Come home to a house lled with light

- Unique architectural light shapes

Easy control and comfort
- Control it your way

Full control from a smart device with the Hue bridge

- Requires a Philips Hue bridge

Specially designed for your outdoor spaces

- Weather-proof (1P44)

- High-quality aluminium and superior synthetics

Features

Type *

Bulb type

Interface *

Product colour *

Colour temperature (min)
Colour temperature (max)
Luminous flux

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Bulb power

Bulb lifetime

Suitable location

Dimmable

International Protection (IP) code
Protection class

Power

Energy efficiency class
Input voltage

Smart wall light
Integrated LED
ZigBee

Black

2000 K

6500 K

1180 Im

80

8w

25000 h
Garden, Patio
v

IP44

|

G
220-240V

Power

AC input frequency
AC input voltage
Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Packaging content
Quantity per pack *
Technical details

Commaodity Classification
Automated Tracking System
(CCATS)

Logistics data

Country of origin
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50-60 Hz
220-240V

93 mm
120 mm
180 mm
9504¢

220 mm
280 mm
150 mm
2.1 kg

2 pc(s)

9405409900

China

Publication date: 04-NOV-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



8720169223813

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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