

Philips 919313000059 smart lighting Smart wall light ZigBee 8 W

Brand : Philips by Signify **Product code:** 919313000059

Product name: 919313000059

Philips Hue Resonate WCA Wall Light, Black, 2Pack

Philips 919313000059 smart lighting Smart wall light ZigBee 8 W:

Limitless possibilities

Directing its light in triangular light effects both up and down, the Resonate wall light in black allows you to illuminate your porches and patios with elegant, colourful light.

Limitless possibilities

- Unwind with warm to cool white light
- Decorate for the holidays with light
- Come home to a house lled with light
- Unique architectural light shapes

Easy control and comfort

- Control it your way

Full control from a smart device with the Hue bridge

- Requires a Philips Hue bridge

Specially designed for your outdoor spaces

- Weather-proof (IP44)
- High-quality aluminium and superior synthetics







Features		Power	
Type * Bulb type	perature (min) 2000 K perature (max) 6500 K ux 1180 lm ering Index (CRI) 80	AC input frequency AC input voltage	50 - 60 Hz 220 - 240 V
Interface * Product colour * Colour temperature (min) Colour temperature (max) Luminous flux		Weight & dimensions Width Depth Height Weight	93 mm 120 mm 180 mm 950 q
Color Rendering Index (CRI) Bulb power		Packaging data	
Ib lifetime 25000 h itable location Garden, Patio mmable dernational Protection (IP) code IP44	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	220 mm 280 mm 150 mm 2.1 kg	
Protection class	I	Packaging content	
Power Energy efficiency class Input voltage	G 220 - 240 V	Quantity per pack * Technical details	2 pc(s)
		Commodity Classification Automated Tracking System (CCATS)	9405409900
		Logistics data	
		Country of origin	China



8720169223813

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.